DATE 07/31/2006 Columbia County	_		PERMIT
This Permit Expires One Y APPLICANT DENISE MERS	Year From the Date o PHONE	f Issue 813.241.3114	000024803
ADDRESS 5914 JET PORT INSDUSTIAL BLVD.	— TAMPA	613.241.3114	FL 33634
OWNER RICHARD & CAROL GUNSALLUS	PHONE	386.752.8416	33034
ADDRESS 183 NW PINELLAS COURT	LAKE CITY	300.732.0110	FL 32055
CONTRACTOR HOME SAFE,LLC. E. SERRALLES	PHONE	813.890.8809	
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 90 WEST RIGHT ON TURNER			
PINELLAS COURT THEN FIRS			FD
TYPE DEVELOPMENT INTERIOR REMODEL ES	STIMATED COST OF CO	NSTRUCTION	18000.00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AR	REA	HEIGHT	STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS	ROOF PITCH	FL	OOR
LAND USE & ZONING RSF-2	MAX	. HEIGHT _	
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 25.00) REAR	15.00	SIDE 10.00
NO. EX.D.U. 1 FLOOD ZONE	DEVELOPMENT PERM	AIT NO.	
PARCEL ID 22-3S-16-02257-001 SUBDIVISIO	ON		
LOT BLOCK PHASE UNIT	TOTA	L ACRES 1.8	30
	100		11 0
Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Nur		Se I IV	
EXISTING X-06-0273 BLK	_	Applicant/Owner/0	Contractor N
		oved for Issuance	- ·
COMMENTS: NOC ON FILE. BATHROOM REMODEL.			
		Check # or Ca	sh CASH REC'D
FOR BUILDING & ZONII	NG DEPARTMENT	ONLY	
Temporary Power Foundation		Monolithic	(footer/Slab)
date/app. by	date/app. by		date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab		Sheathing/N	Vailing
date/app. by	date/app. by		date/app. by
Framing Rough-in plumbing a date/app. by	bove slab and below wood	floor	
Electrical rough-in Heat & Air Duct			date/app. by
date/app. by	date/app. by	Peri. beam (Lintel	date/app. by
Permanent power C.O. Final	and approximately	Culvert	auto appi oy
	date/app. by		date/app. by
M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing date/app	p. by	Pool	dota/ann ha
Reconnection Pump pole	Utility Pole		date/app. by
date/app. by date M/H Pole Travel Trailer	e/app. by	date/app. by	_
	date/app. by	Re-roof	date/app. by
BUILDING PERMIT FEE \$ 90.00 CERTIFICATION FE	EE \$ 0.00	SURCHARGE	PPP # AAA
MISC. FEES \$ 0.00 ZONING CERT. FEE \$ 50.00	E \$	BONCHARGE	FEE \$ 0.00
20NING CERT. FEE \$ 50.00		WASTE	
FLOOD DEVELOPMENT FEF \$ FLOOD ZONE FEE \$ 25.0	FIRE FEE \$ 0.00	WASTE	

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction

PLEASE NOTIFY THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT AT LEAST 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF EACH INSPECTION, IN ORDER THAT IT MAY BE MADE WITHOUT DELAY OR INCONVIENCE, PHONE 758-1008. THIS PERMIT IS NOT VALID UNLESS THE WORK AUTHORIZED BY IT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS AFTER ISSUANCE.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.

NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT STATE OF FLORIDA THE UNDERSIGNED haraby gives notice that improvement will be made to certain real property, and in accordance with Chapter 719, Epides Statutes, the following information is provided in this Notice of Commencement. In the Undersigned in the Property of the Chapter 1919, Epides Statutes, the following information is provided in this Notice of Commencement. I colin sy exportance in the Property of the Chapter 1919, 1	Permit I	No	3-16-08	257 C	XH 100		
THE UNDERSIGNED hareby gives notice that improvement will be made to certain real property, and in accordance with Chapter 113, Edities Statutes, the following information is provided in this Notice of Commercement. Could be will consider the property (and transmitting and street address, if available): Could be will be seen to be seen the property of the proper	Tax Foli	NONOT	ICE OF CC	MMENC	EMENT		
THE UNDERSIGNED hereby gives notice that improvement will be made in accordance with Chapter 713, Elorida Statutes, the following information is provided in this Notice of Commencement. CONNESS OF THE PROPERTY OF A 20 M 20		F FLORIDA	na Na		•		
Contract of noncentral form of the second	and in a	THE UNDERSIGNED he coordance with Chapter	reby gives notice t 713, <u>Floride Statu</u>				
Gone Switch State (1997) Greater Son Get 2013, 117, 17, 18 do 62 31, 1977, 18 do 69 w 221, 50, 1977, 1978,			mperty (lenal desc	ription and str	eet address, if	available):	
3. Owner Information: a) Name and address: D) Interest in property. Co. S. Mer. (Contractor (name and address): Home Safe. LLC 5914 Jet Port industrial BMJ. Surely. (a) Name and address of fee simple title holder (if other than Owner): (b) Name and address: Surely. (c) Name and address: Dischard Safe. Surely. (a) Name and address: D) Amount of bond: (b) Amount of bond: (c) Surely. (c) Surely. (d) Aspen Commons: Miciglaton. WI \$3592 (e) Amount of bond: (d) Aspen Commons: Miciglaton. WI \$3592 (e) Amount of bond: (e) Surely. (e) Name and address: (e) Name and address:	67	OMM SW COR OF SW1/4, NO 16.86 FT FOR POB, RUN:W-2 1. N 66 DG E 302.11 FT, S 2	91.17 FT, N 24 DG W 4 DG E 310 FT TO PC	7 221.90	183 N	City 1813	<u> </u>
c) Name and address of fee simple title holder (if other than Owner): 4. Contractor (name and address): Home Safe, LLC 5914_let Port Industrial Blvd. Tamps_IT_3354 5. Surely: a) Name and address Plate River Insurance Company. 1500 Aspen Commons Middleton, WI \$3582 b) Amount of bond: \$2,000 6. Lender (name and address): 7. Persons within the State of Florida designated by Owner upon whom notices or other documents may be served as provided by section 713.13(1)(a) 7. Florida Statutes (name and address) 8. In addition to himself, Owner designates (address) to receive a copy of the Lienor's Notice as provided in section 713.13(1)(b). Florida Statutes 9. Explation date of notice of commencement (the expiration date is one year from the date of recording unless a different date is specified): STATE OF F-ARIOS. COUNTY OF COLUMBIA HERERS CERIFF, has the above and foregoing as a true copy of the morpias River in the other and the service of	92	23-628, General descrip	ion of improvement	DOILEICO	etion &	other	
c) Name and address of fee simple title holder (if other than Owner): 4. Contractor (name and address): Home Safe, LLC 5914_let Port Industrial Blvd. Tamps_IT_3354 5. Surely: a) Name and address Plate River Insurance Company. 1500 Aspen Commons Middleton, WI \$3582 b) Amount of bond: \$2,000 6. Lender (name and address): 7. Persons within the State of Florida designated by Owner upon whom notices or other documents may be served as provided by section 713.13(1)(a) 7. Florida Statutes (name and address) 8. In addition to himself, Owner designates (address) to receive a copy of the Lienor's Notice as provided in section 713.13(1)(b). Florida Statutes 9. Explation date of notice of commencement (the expiration date is one year from the date of recording unless a different date is specified): STATE OF F-ARIOS. COUNTY OF COLUMBIA HERERS CERIFF, has the above and foregoing as a true copy of the morpias River in the other and the service of		3. Owner information Name and address Solution 183	on: Guns Pinglia	3allus	Richar ako Cu	1) & Corc	
4. Contractor (name and address): Home Safe, LLC		b) Interest in prope	rty:of fee simple title h	older (if other	than Owner):		
5. Surety. 1. Name and address: Platte River Insurance Company. 2. December 1. Surety Insurance Company. 3. In addition to himself, Owner designates be section 713.13(1)(a) 7. Florida Statutes (name and address) 3. In addition to himself, Owner designates (address) to receive a copy of the Lienor's Notice as provided in section 713.13(1)(b), Florida Statutes. 9. Expiration date of notice of commane.cement (the expiration date is one year from the date of recording unless a different date is apacified): STATE OF FORDA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA (IRCUIT By Canada County of Company Canada County of			and addmest	lome Safe, LL	.C		_
b) Amount of bond; \$ 80,000 6. Lender (name and address): 7. Persons within the State of Florida designated by Owner upon whom notices or other documents may be served as provided by section 713.13(1)(a) 7. Florida Statutes (name and address) 8. In addition to himself, Owner designates 9. Expiration date of notice of commencement (the expiration date is one year from the date of recording unless a different date is specified): 9. Expiration date of notice of commencement (the expiration date is one year from the date of recording unless a different date is specified): STATE OF FORMS COUNTY OF COLUMBIA INTEREST CETTER INT THE ABOVE and Gregoring is a true copy of the Lienor's Notice as (CRCU) Fig. 17. And the subscribed before me this and the subscribed before the subscri		5914 Jet Port'II	JUNEUS DIAG	STUDIO TO STATE OF THE STATE OF			
b) Amount of bond: \$29,000 6. Lender (name and address): 7. Persons within the State of Florida designated by Owner upon whom notices or other documents may be served as provided by section 713.13(1)(a) 7. Florida Statutes (name and address) 8. In addition to himself, Owner designates (address) to receive a copy of the Lienor's Notice as provided in section 713.13(1)(b). Florida Statutes 9. Expiration date of notice of commencement (the expiration date is one year from the date of recording unless a different date is specified): STATE OF FLORIDA. COUNTY OF COLUMBIA HERBERY CERTIFY and the above and foregoing as to two copy of the Lienor's Notice as (Owner) STATE OF FLORIDA. COUNTY OF COLUMBIA LENGTH PROVIDED COUNTY OF COLUMBIA LENGTH PROVIDED COUNTY OF COLUMBIA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY CERTIFY and the above and foregoing to a two copy of the notice of commencement (the expiration date is one year from the date of recording unless a different date is specified): STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY CERTIFY COUNTY OF COUNTY		a) Name and address	s: Platte River Insu	rance Compa 1. WI 53562	iny.		
7. Persons within the State of Florida designated by Owner upon whom notices or other documents may be served as provided by section 713.13(1)(a) 7. Florida Statutes (name and address) 8. In addition to himself, Owner designates address) to receive a copy of the Lienor's Notice as provided in section 713.13(1)(b). Florida Statutes 9. Expiration date of notice of commencement (the expiration date is one year from the date of recording unless a different date is specified): STATE OF FURDIA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA THEREN CERTIFY, may the above and foregoing is a true copy of the original filed in this office. Paint Name: Little Gunsallus Paint Name: Little Gunsallus Paint Title: Date 07 - 26 - 200 6 STATE OF FURDIA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA Ander M Brooker Why Commenced Documents Ander M Brooker Why Commenced Documents No County Public, STATE OF Funda (Printed Name) NO TARY PUBLIC, STATE OF Funda (Commenced Name) NO TARY PUBLIC, STATE (Commenced Name) NO TARY PUBLIC, STATE (Commence		LA Amount of hond' 3	50.000				
STATE OF FIGURE COUNTY OF COLUMBIA HEREBY CERTIFO, may be above and foregoing is a true copy of the congrading in this office. STATE OF FIGURE COUNTY OF COLUMBIA HEREBY CERTIFO, may be above and foregoing is a true copy of the congrading in this office. STATE OF FIGURE COUNTY OF COLUMBIA HEREBY CERTIFO, may be above and foregoing is a true copy of the congrading in this office. STATE OF FIGURE OF COUNTY OF COLUMBIA HEREBY CERTIFO, may be above and foregoing is a true copy of the congrading in this office. STATE OF FIGURE OF COUNTY OF COLUMBIA Who is personally known to me, or has produced (Signature) (Signature) (Printed Name) NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF FIGURE OF COUNTY OF CO		6. Lender (name)	BUD BUDIANAY		¥ .		- or other
8. In addition to himself, Owner designates (address) to receive a copy of the Lienor's Notice as provided in section 713.13(1)(b). Florida Statutes. 9. Expiration date of notice of commencement (the expiration date is one year from the date of recording unless a different date is specified): STATE OF PARIAL COUNTY OF COLUMBIA IMPREEV CERTIFY, may the above and foregoing is a true copy of the original fined in this office. P. DeWITT CASON, CLERK OF COUNTS By Laure League By Laure League Brint Title: STATE OF PARIAL COUNTY OF COLUMBIA STATE OF COUNTY OF COLUMBIA STATE OF COUNTY OF COLUMBIA STATE OF COUNTY OF COLUMBIA Who commission DOZZESSO Expires July 01 2007 Inst; 2006017665 Date: 07/25/2006 Time: 13: 12		documents may be s	the State of Florerved as provided	rida designate by section 7	ed by Owner (13.13(1)(a) 7.	upon whom notice Florida Statutes	(name and
8. In addition to himself, Owner designates (address) to receive a copy of the Lienor's Notice as provided in section 713.13(1)(b), Eiorida Statules. 9. Expiration date of notice of commencement (the expiration date is one year from the date of recording unless a different date is specified): GunSql] us, Richard or Carol (Owner)							of
provided in section 713.13(1)(b), Florida Statutes. 9. Expiration date of notice of commencement (the expiration date is one year from the date of recording unless a different date is specified): GunSallus Richard or Carol (Owner)		8. In addition to h	ilmself, Owner des	ignates	receive a co	py of the Lienor's	Notice as
STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA I HEREBY CERTIFY, may the above and foregoing is a true copy of the original filter in this office. P. DeWITT CASON, CLERK DE COURTS By Lacron Jeague Departy Clerk Date 07 - 26 - 2006 STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF C		F 1 Non'do!	A AT AMIN'S DI CLINI	Statutes. mencement (t			
STATE OF FIGRICIA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA THEREBY CERTIFY, may the above and foregoing is a true copy of the original filed in this office. Powitt Cason, Clerk OF COURTS By Laurn Jeague Deputy Clerk Date 07 - 26 - 200 6 STATE OF FIGRICIA COUNTY STATE OF FIGRICIA COUNTY STATE OF FIGRICIA COUNTY COUNTY OF COUNTY SWORN TO and subscribed before me this who is personally known to me, or has produced as Identification My Commission DO228380 Expires July 01 2007 (Commission Expiration Date) Inst; 2006017665 Date: 07/25/2006 Time: 13: 12 Inst; 2006017665 Date: 07/25/2006 Time: 13: 12 Time: Carry County Of Commission Expiration Date)		Of lecolaring armans a					- 0 1
STATE OF FORDA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA HEREBY CERTIFY, mar the above and foregoing is a true copy of the original filed in this office. P. DeWITT CASON, CLERK OF COURTS By Laurn League Deputy Clink Date 07 - 26 - 2006 STATE OF FORDA COUNTY OF COLUMBIA STATE OF FORDA COUNTY OF COUNTY		3 20		(Guns	sallus, T	Richard •	R Carol
is a true copy of the original filled in this office. P. DeWITT CASON, CLERK OF COURTS By Lacon Jeague Deputy Clerk Date 07 - 26 - 2006 STATE OF COUNTY O	STATE OF FLORE	DA. COUNTY OF COLUMBIA			ol (Juns	Lus
By Stacon Seagle Date 07-26-2006 STATE OF COUNTY OF CO	is a true conv of the	c original filed in this office.	A SOLO	Pant Name:	CArol G	runsallus	<u>. </u>
SWORN TO and subscribed before me this day of sword to me, or has produced (who is personally known to me, or has produced (who is personally known to me, or has produced (Printed Name) Amber M Brosher My Commission D0223360 Expires July 01 2007 (Commission Expiration Date) Inst: 2006017665 Date: 07/25/2006 Time: 13: 12	By Slacon	Jeagle Teagle Deputy Clerk	C (2)	Print Title:_		0.00	laset
SWORN TO and subscribed before me this personally known to me, or has produced (who is personally known to me, or has produced (who is personally known to me, or has produced (Printed Name) Amber M Brosher My Commission D0223360 Expires July 01 2007 Inst: 2006017665 Date: 07/25/2006 Time: 13: 12 Inst: 2006017665 Date: 07/25/2006 Time: 13: 12	Date_07 - 2	26-2006	END.	Address:	183 N	KI 35	2055
SWORN TO and subscribed before me this personally known to me, or has produced (who is personally known to me, or has produced (who is personally known to me, or has produced (Printed Name) Amber M Brosher My Commission D0223360 Expires July 01 2007 Inst: 2006017665 Date: 07/25/2006 Time: 13: 12 Inst: 2006017665 Date: 07/25/2006 Time: 13: 12		71 - 5 25	Minimum COUN THE WAR	<u>cau</u>	ce cay	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
SWORN TO and subscribed before me this (who is personally known to me, or has produced (who is personally known to me, or has produced (Signature) (Signature) (Printed Name) Notary Public, State OF Expires July 01 2007 (Commission Expiration Date) Inst: 2005017665 Date: 07/26/2006 Time: 13: 12	COU	NTY OF Columb	in s	+	- 1. c 200	L by (C (C)	Guschlas
Amber M Brosher My Commission D0223360 Expires July 01 2007 Inst: 2005017665 Date: 07/26/2006 Time: 13: 12 Inst: 2005017665 Date: 07/26/2006 Time: 13: 12	swo	RN TO and subscribed bet	fore me this 📿 / (who is personal	lly known to me	or has produc	ed Nich 13 (16.00
Amber M Brosher My Commission DD222380 Expires July 01 2007 Inst: 2005017665 Date: 07/26/2006 Time: 13: 12 Inst: 2005017665 Date: 07/26/2006 Time: 13: 12	as id	entincation.		del	(Signatu	(8)	
My Commission DD223300 Expires July 01 2007 Inst: 2005017665 Date: 07/26/2006 Time: 13: 12 Inst: 2005017665 Date: 07/26/2006 Time: 13: 12				- T- H- H- H-	(Printed)	Vame)	
Inst: 2005017665 Date: 07/26/2006 Time: 13:12		My Commission DD22	2360	NOTARY PU	BLIC, STATE C	F Florice	
		Expires July 01 2007		(Cc			
Arg vette	Inst;20	06017665 Date: 07/26/200)6 Time:13:12	B:1090 P:221	3		4
	<u>_\p ^</u>	<u>↑. </u>	, 60 Cumo 10 000			Argu	lette)